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C15012 Production Drawing

Product Code PC15012P
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C15012 Production Drawing
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C15012 Production Drawing

Product Code PC15012P
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C15012 Production Drawing

Product Code PC15012P
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C15012 Production Drawing

Product Code PC15012P
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Length 2312 mm

Mass 13.363 kg
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C15012 Production Drawing

Product Code PC15012P
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Length 2312 mm

Mass 93.544 kg

Elongated Holes 18 x 22 mm

Mark: J1.2,J4.2

A

B

C

View A:   64 mm Flange   ·   Plan View   ·   Punch Center Line 32 mm from Web

0

23
12

64 32

View B:   152 mm Web   ·   Elevation   ·   60 mm Web Punch Spacing   ·   76 mm Center Line

0

23
1235

22
77

15
2

60
76

View C:   64 mm Flange   ·   Plan View   ·   Punch Center Line 32 mm from Web

0

23
12

64
32

PROJECT:

Example 4864 x 10000 x 3000 3.0 kPa Mezzanine Floor
CLIENT:

Example Customer
ADDRESS:

Example Street, Suburb WA 6000

PROJECT NUMBER:

2911
DRAWN BY:

dm3 Solutions
DRAWN DATE:

2022-07-20

© 2022 dm3 Solutions. The Information contained herein is Proprietary,
Confidential and the Sole Property of dm3 Solutions. Reproduction in part

or in whole is Prohibited without written approval. Unless specified
otherwise, dimensions are in millimetres & drawings are not to scale.

Powered by dm3Solutions.com

ISSUE:

1
SIZE:

A4
SCALE:

NTS
PAGE NUMBER

8 of 16

https://dm3solutions.com
https://dm3solutions.com
https://dm3solutions.com


C15012 Production Drawing

Product Code PC15012P
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C15012 Production Drawing
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SHS Punching Details
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